
CONFORMATION (M) DRESSAGE (DC) DOMA VAQUERA (DV)

SHOW JUMPING (S) ALTA ESCUELA (AE) EXHIBITION COMPETITION (CE)

CARRIAGE DRIVING (Single) CARRIAGE DRIVING (Pair) CARRIAGE DRIVING (Team - 4-in-hand)

IF YOU PART IN MORE THAN ONE CATEGORY PLEASE INDICATE 

NAME OF STUD FARM: STUD FARM CODE:

REPRESENTATIVE: ID Nº VAT Nº

RIDER: LDN ID Nº

ADDRESS FOR CORRESPONDENCE: C.P.:

MUNICIPALITY: PROVINCE COUNTRY

CONTACT TELEPHONE/S: Land 1 Land 2

CORPORATION/INDIVIDUAL: VAT Nº

ADDRESS:

FARM OF ORIGIN (CODE & MUNICIPALITY)

M DC DV S AE CE E Secc.

HORSE X M o H 2007 X X 8ª

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

ENTRY FEE(splus 18% VAT): MEM. ASS. MEM NN MEM. BANK TRANSFERS TO LA CAIXA:

Nº: 2100 - 2320 - 55 - 0200168822

Signed:

(_______/________/2011)

CARRIAGE DRIVING: Single

Pair

Team (4-in-hnd)

FAX ANCCE at: 954690327 or e-mail to: ancce@ancce.com

**  The first 2 horses at €120 and thereafter at €110 (for each 
exhibition)

* The 1st 3 horses at €125  and each one thereafter €110

Nº OF PEOPLE ACCOMPANYING HORSES:

(2 people have been calculated for 1 to 3 horses and accordingly increase by 

1 person)

EMERGENCY TEL. Nº/s:

CONFORMATION*

TACK ROOM-STALBE

TACK ROOM-SHED

DRESSAGE

SHOW JUMPING-VAQUERA-ALTA ES.

CONCURSO EXHIBICIONES**

125/110*

200 €

400 €

120 €

120 €

150 €

200 €

250 €

120/110**

180 €
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NAME CODE
CATEGORY

Nivel

CATEGORY

INDICATE SECTION & IN DC, DV, AE, 

DRESSAGE LEVEL (4, 5 or 6 year-old 

Advanced/Novice plus Licenses…)

PRE STALLION or MARE 19010100222325

Cell:

4 Year-old level

500 €

300 €

500 €

150 € 150 €

300 €

300 €

Indicate name, even if only participating 

in functionality. 

SICAB 2011
INTERNATIONAL PUREBRED SPANISH HORSE TRADE FAIR

From the 22nd to 27th of November, 2011

UNIVERSAL ENTRY FORM

Your personal information supplied on this entry form will be added to a file called PARTICIPANTES SICAB, owned by ANCCE, withVat nº G-41071960, which, in accordance with the mandates of Law 15/1999 

regarding the protection of Personal Information,  has been registered with the General Data Protection Register, to be able to handle our relationships with the participants at the International PRE Equestrian Trade 

Fair. You are authorizing that your data is published in the Official Competition Catalog. You can exercise your right to access, change, cancel and oppose free of charge, by contacting ANCCE at Cortijo de Cuarto 

(Viejo)-41014 Sevilla, indicting "LOPD" on the envolope.  

Stud Farm Code: ES410910000137

BILLING

Horses competing for Best Breeder or Best Exhibitor must mark the corresponding box (P.M.G./E.)

The fact that you fill out this form for any category participating in SICAB, means you accept all rules and regulations

En el reguardo de ingreso deberá indicar 

claramente la Ganadería y su código.


