

CAB 2011

INTERNATIONAL PUREBRED SPANISH HORSE TRADE FAIR



From the 22nd to 27th of November, 2011

UNIVERSAL ENTRY FORM

						CATEG	ORY	<i>'</i>								
		CONFORM	ATION (N	/ 1)							ΛΑ VAQUERA (DV)					
	SHOW JUMPING (S))	ALTA ESCUELA (AE)				EXHIBITION COMP					PETITION (CE)		
		CARRIAGI	DRIVING	(Single)	Single) CARRIAGE DRIVING (Pair)					CARRIAGE DRIVING (Team - 4-in-hand)						
				IF YOU F	PART IN	MORE THAN ONE CATEG	ORY P	LEASE	INDICA	\TE						
NAM	E OF	STUD FARM:								STUD	FARN	и сс	DDE:			
REPR	ESEN				ID Nº								VAT Nº			
RIDE					LDN										Indicate name, even if only participating in functionality.	
ADDI	RESS	OR CORRESPONDE												,	C.P.:	
														COUNTRY		
					Land 2											
	NG				:									VAT №		
			,											•		
		ORIGIN (CODE & MU	INICIPALIT	~)												
	101	SKIGIN (CODE & IVIC				dan an Dast Eubibitan ma						M.C.	/r \			
			Horses com	peting for B		aer or Best Exhibitor mu.	st mark the corresponding box (P.I					.M.G./E.)		INDICATE SECTION & IN DC, DV, AE,		
Nº	.G./E.	NAM	-	SEX	ОҒ ВІКТН	CODE	CATEGORY				RY			DRESSAGE LEVEL (4, 5 or 6 year-old		
IN-	P.M.	NAIVIE			YEAR OI	CODE	M DC DV S AE				CE E		Secc.	Advanced/Novice plus Licenses) Nivel		
HORSE	х	PRE STALLION or MARE		M o F	2007	19010100222325	X	X	DV	J .	AL	CL	_	8ª I	-	
1			01 1111 1111		2007											
2																
3											+					
4																
5																
6																
7														i		
8																
9																
10														ĺ	_	
		7	The fact that yo	ou fill out this	form for a	any category participating in	SICAB,	means	уои асс	ept all ru	les and	l regul	ations			
ENTR	Y FE	(splus 18% VAT):	MEM.	ASS. MEM	NN M	EM. BANK TR	ANSF	ERS	ΓΟ LA	CAIX	\ :		Fn e	l reau	ardo de ingreso deberá indicar	
CONFORMATION* 125/110*			180€										_	ente la Ganadería y su código.		
TACK ROOM-STALBE		200 €	300 €	300 €					Stud	Far	m (Code	e: E	S410910000137		
TACK ROOM-SHED			400 €	500€	500)€		Signed:								
DRESSAGE			120€	150€	150)€							(/	//2011)	
SHOW JUMPING-VAQUERA-ALTA ES. 120 €																
Single			150€													
		Pair	200 €	Nº OF PEOPLE ACCOMPANYING HORSES:												
		Team (4-in-hnd)	250 €			(2 people have been calcula 1 person)	ited for	1 to 3 h	norses a	nd accord	dingly in	ncreas	se by			
CON	CURS	O EXHIBICIONES**	120/110**													

FAX ANCCE at: 954690327 or e-mail to: ancce@ancce.com

* The 1st 3 horses at €125 and each one thereafter €110 ** The first 2 horses at €120 and thereafter at €110 (for each